1
125A rated current side feeding socket system with
integrated busbars for
L1, L2, L3, N and 2 busbars for signalization.
Additional socket with N and PE busbars.
• EC/EN 61439-6 and UL508
• Rated conditional short-circuit current (Icc) with
XT4 100 kA (415V)

Pack
unit
pc.Type code Order code
Incoming terminal block Pan Assembly
top feed 3LN, XT4 include the N
1519612 ZLP940-3LN top 2CCG001480R0001 1659 1
Incoming terminal block Pan Assembly
bottom feed 3LN, XT4 include the N
1519643 ZLP940-3LN bottom 2CCG001483R0001 1659 1
Incoming terminal block Pan Assembly
top feed 3LN, XT4 include the N-N
(connection main to additional socket)
1520403 ZLSP940-3LN-N top 2CCG001562R0001 1659 1
4
—
Order data
Pan Assembly 250A
Pan Assembly 250A
Incoming Solution with  XT4 3L
 plug-in for Tmax XT4  3pole
(1SDA068196R1)
Number
761 227
EAN
Order details Weight
in
grams
Pack
unit
pc.Type code Order code
Incoming terminal block Pan Assembly
top feed 3LN, XT4 include the N-N
(connection main to additional socket)
1519605 ZLP940-3L top 2CCG001479R0001 1553 1
Incoming terminal block Pan Assembly
bottom feed 3L
1519636 ZLP940-3L bottom 2CCG001482R0001 1659 1
Incoming terminal block Pan Assembly
top feed 3LN, XT4 without N
1519629 ZLP940-3LN1 top 2CCG001481R0001 1350 1
Incoming terminal block Pan Assembly
bottom feed 3LN, XT4 without N
519650 ZLP940-3LN1 bottom 2CCG001484R0001 1659 1
Spare part Incoming terminal block
Pan Assembly (only for replacement)
Number
761 227
EAN
Order details Weight
in
grams
Pack
unit
pc.Type code Order code
Connection N main socket to N
additional socket
1519667 ZLSP940-main cover 2CCG001485R0001 223 1
Socket base 1519674 ZLSP940-socket base 2CCG001486R0001 746 1
Connection N main socket to N
additional socket
1520403 ZLSP940N-N 2CCG001564R0001 223 1
Slider closed 1519681 ZLSP940-slider closed 2CCG001487R0001 82 1
Slider N 1519698 ZLSP940-slider N 2CCG001488R0001 82 1
Ring lug base N 1519704 ZLSP940-ringlug base N 2CCG001489R0001 335 1
Connector cover 1519711 ZLSP940-connector 2CCG001490R0001 93 1